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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Tse1432
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.375 9.0759.250 37.000
1T 2 3T 4T 1 

1 

Elise Hackenberg1412
Gymtowne SSF

9.150 9.200 9.1009.425 36.875
3 8 1 3 2 

2 

Stephanie Esquivel1456
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.350 9.2009.150 36.700
5 3T 6 2 3 

3 

Audrey King1405
Sonoma

9.300 9.350 8.9509.000 36.600
1T 3T 8T 9 4 

4 

Mia Trani1440
Golden Bear

8.425 9.250 9.4759.350 36.500
14 7 2 1 5 

5 

Jocelyn Hansen1429
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.350 8.7259.250 36.150
6 3T 3T 10 6 

6 

Hannah Ramos1418
Gymtowne SSF

9.050 9.425 9.0508.600 36.125
4 1 14 7T 7 

7 

Marie Rosettie1438
Rohnert Park

8.700 9.300 9.0509.000 36.050
7T 6 8T 7T 8 

8 

Alyssa McCall1403
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.100 9.0759.200 35.975
11 10 5 4T 9 

9 

Daphne Siemons1411
Golden Bear

8.400 8.900 9.0759.025 35.400
15 14 7 4T 10 

10 

Cierra Lucero1409
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.125 8.6258.650 34.950
12 9 13 12 11 

11 

Janey Rubio1428
Central Coast

8.650 9.025 8.2508.825 34.750
9T 12 11 17 12 

12 

Faline Howard1416
Sonoma

8.525 9.075 8.6508.300 34.550
13 11 15 11 13 

13 

Alexandra Teese1401
Marin Elite

8.200 9.000 8.4008.750 34.350
16 13 12 15 14 

14 

Ananya Goenka1404
Golden Bear

8.150 8.550 8.5008.950 34.150
17 16 10 13T 15 

15 

Jojo Grippi1430
Sonoma

8.650 8.700 8.3508.000 33.700
9T 15 16 16 16 

16 

Francesca Vasconi1417
Golden Bear

8.700 8.450 8.5007.500 33.150
7T 17 17 13T 17 

17 
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